
Achizitie furnituri de birou

I.D.: 83214708

Data publicarii	08.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 381,51 RON - 381,51 RON

Descriere: 1 CHITANTIER 3EX AUTOCOPIATIV BC 15 8.40 126.05 23.95 2 H XEROX A4 TOP 5 22.69 113.45 21.55 3 AVIZ DE INSOTIRE A MARFII A5 AUTOCOPIATIV BC 5 13.45 67.23 12.77 4 REG CASA AUTOCOPIATIV BC 3 15.97 47.90 9.10 5 DISP DE PLATA CATRE CASIERIE BC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 6 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 7 FACTURIER A5 AUTOCOPIATIV BC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39
